

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-0320	Version:	2	Name:			
Туре:	City Resolution	n		Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/2/2020			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and Finance and Management Committee		
On agenda:				Final action:	4/7/2020		
Title:	Subject:Graffiti Abatement MuralFrom:Councilmember Loren TaylorRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Rescinding Resolution No. 85568 And Awarding Grants FromCouncilmember Loren Taylor's Graffiti Abatement Mural And Green Wall Fund To: 1) Higher Gliffs, Inc.(Doing Business As Community Rejuvenation Project) In An Amount Not To Exceed \$7,500 For AMural At 7134 International Boulevard In District 6, And 2) Occur In An Amount Not To Exceed\$42,500 For The Administration Of A Mural Program In District 6						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. View Report, 2. View Supplemental Legislation - 4/6/2020, 3. 88092 CMS						

	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result				
•	4/7/2020	1	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council	Adopted as Amended	Pass				
	Subject:	Graffi	ffiti Abatement Mural						
	From:	rom: Councilmember Loren Taylor							
${\sf Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Rescinding Resolution No. 85568 And Awarding Grants From}$									

Councilmember Loren Taylor's Graffiti Abatement Mural And Green Wall Fund To: 1) Higher Gliffs, Inc. (Doing Business As Community Rejuvenation Project) In An Amount Not To Exceed \$7,500 For A Mural At 7134 International Boulevard In District 6, And 2) Occur In An Amount Not To Exceed \$42,500 For The Administration Of A Mural Program In District 6